
1 11-61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 195 389 / 4 Guld

1 11-61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 15 Guld

2 11-85869 Jesper Sachs 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 200 399 / 13 Sølv

3 11-89412 Sebastian M.R. Faarbæk 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 200 398 / 9 Bronce

4 11-80548 Louise Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 198 398 / 8

5 11-61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 193 198 391 / 6

1 11-90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 199 399 / 9 Guld

2 11-91087 Sixten Franke 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 198 199 397 / 10 Sølv

3 11-89647 Jacob Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 192 195 387 / 9 Bronce

4 11-64638 Nikolai Leisted Larsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 185 186 371 / 3

5 11-900002 Malthe Hagelin Hansen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 182 184 366 / 3

6 11-92992 Andreas Ystrøm 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 173 176 349 / 4

7 11-900004 Alexander Christensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 173 172 345 / 3

8 11-900003 Anders Bertran Holm 002-Esrum Skytteforening 181 160 341 / 2

1 11-60567 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 200 396 / 7 Guld

2 11-83688 Lauge Alfastsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 199 396 / 13 Sølv

3 11-62406 Christian M. Jørgensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 197 395 / 11 Bronce

4 11-61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 196 395 / 6

5 11-80050 Caspar Morgenstein 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 190 384 / 6

6 11-63963 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 191 381 / 6

7 11-73445 Per Lange Laursen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 184 190 374 / 4

1 11-62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 179 175 354 / 2

1 11-62466 Thomas Pedersen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 185 197 382 / 3

2 11-60633 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 184 374 / 2

3 11-62482 Rene Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 180 192 372 / 2

4 11-65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 181 179 360 / 5

1 11-61712 Jørgen Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 199 397 / 12

2 11-62500 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 199 198 397 / 14

3 11-65179 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 197 194 391 / 13

4 11-62442 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 194 386 / 5

1 11-64765 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 197 197 394 / 3
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2 11-62569 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 196 393 / 9

3 11-63972 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 194 390 / 9

4 11-64173 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 196 388 / 8

5 11-64304 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 192 386 / 9

6 11-92342 Hans Chr. Andersen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 189 187 376 / 4

7 11-64855 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 187 188 375 / 5

1 11-64535 Charlotte F. Hansen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 197 198 395 / 11

2 11-60415 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 195 392 / 10

1 11-84218 Jacob Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 199 396 / 11

2 11-64692 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrum Skytteforening 199 197 396 / 15

3 11-92990 Brian Ystrøm 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 195 196 391 / 5

4 11-61808 Ole Føns Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 195 389 / 4

5 11-92094 Allan Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 194 194 388 / 5

1 11-61818 Nicklas Emil Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 / 2 Præmie

1 11-61833 Mathias Rosengaard Sørensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 10 Præmie

2 11-80548 Louise Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 5 Præmie

3 11-85869 Jesper Sachs 043-Værløse Skytteforening 199 / 6 Præmie

4 11-89412 Sebastian M.R. Faarbæk 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 / 4

5 11-61878 Jonas Rytter Ottosen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 193 / 3

1 11-90190 Mikkel Adam Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 / 4 Præmie

2 11-91087 Sixten Franke 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 198 / 7 Præmie

3 11-89647 Jacob Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 192 / 4 Præmie

4 11-64638 Nikolai Leisted Larsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 185 / 1

5 11-900002 Malthe Hagelin Hansen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 182 / 1

6 11-900003 Anders Bertran Holm 002-Esrum Skytteforening 181 / 2

7 11-900004 Alexander Christensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 173 / 2

8 11-92992 Andreas Ystrøm 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 173 / 2

1 11-61820 Natasja Emilie Buchholdt 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 / 4 Præmie

2 11-62406 Christian M. Jørgensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 4 Præmie

3 11-83688 Lauge Alfastsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 / 5 Præmie

4 11-60567 Camilla Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 4

5 11-80050 Caspar Morgenstein 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 3

6 11-63963 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 3

7 11-73445 Per Lange Laursen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 184 / 1

1 11-62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 179 / 1 Gavekort

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse UNG

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse J2



1 11-60633 Claus Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 2 Gavekort

2 11-62466 Thomas Pedersen 008-Jørlunde Skytteforening 185 / 2

3 11-65218 Jette Holm-Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 181 / 3

4 11-62482 Rene Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 180 / 1

1 11-62500 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. 199 / 8 Gavekort

2 11-61712 Jørgen Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 198 / 5

3 11-65179 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 197 / 7

4 11-62442 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 2

1 11-62569 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 3 Gavekort

2 11-64765 Jens Christian Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 197 / 1 Gavekort

3 11-63972 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 / 5

4 11-64304 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 5

5 11-64173 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 6

6 11-92342 Hans Chr. Andersen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 189 / 2

7 11-64855 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 187 / 2

8 11-64346 Torben Eberth 002-Esrum Skytteforening 185 / 2

1 11-64535 Charlotte F. Hansen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 197 / 7 Gavekort

2 11-60415 Tonny Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 3

1 11-64692 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrum Skytteforening 199 / 6 Gavekort

2 11-84218 Jacob Warrer 043-Værløse Skytteforening 197 / 8

3 11-92990 Brian Ystrøm 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 195 / 3

4 11-92094 Allan Sørensen 002-Esrum Skytteforening 194 / 2

5 11-61808 Ole Føns Bendix 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse ÅK1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse ÅK2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V2


